
Virtual Experience Series: Delivering Value, Creating Change & Advancing the WorldTM 
ACTIVITY TRACKER, 9 SEPTEMBER 2020

PMI-ACP®

Total     T L S

PMI-PBA®

Total     T L S

PMI-RMP®

Total     T L S

PMI-SP®

Total     T L S

PMP®/PgMP®

Total     T L S

PfMP®

Total     T L S

Time (EDT)
UTC-4

ID# Presenter(s) Leadership StrategicPMP®/PgMP®PMI-RMP®PMI-ACP® PMI-PBA® PMI-SP® PfMP®Title

Opening General Session: Our New Reality

In Conversation: Book Club Series: Karin Hurt and 
David Dye “Courageous Cultures” + Bob Safian

Book Club Q&A: “Courageous Cultures” by Karin Hurt 
and David Dye

Power to the People: Transforming Against Crisis
The Disciplined Agile Enterprise: Resilient, Adaptable,
and Most Importantly Achievable

What Change? Assessing Change Readiness to Create 
Solid Implementation Plans

COVID-19 is Eating Strategy for Breakfast
Agent of Self
Bridge the Gap from Strategy to Execution to 
Accelerate Your Results

Turning to Teaching: Going from Industry Leader to 
Classroom Teacher

Infusing Candor into Your Project Team Culture
Organizational Agility and Resource Planning: 
The Pathway to Sustained Business Value

The Skills Stack for Resiliency
Insider Perspective: Michelin’s Coordinated
COVID Response

Adapting Project Management Skills to the World
of Home Brew
Becoming Agile: Lessons from One of the Largest Cloud 
Transformation Projects in the World

Level-Up! A Game Changer
Exploring the PMBOK® Guide – Seventh Edition: 
Leaning in to Change

What About the People on the Project? 
A Project Manager’s Journey into Organizational 
Change Management

How Resilient Teams Bounce Back in Times of Transition 
Closing Session: In the Hot Seat

Tamron Hall; Tanya Elizabeth Ken;
Alexis Ohanian

Karin Hurt; David Dye; Bob Safian

Karin Hurt; David Dye; Bob Safian

Tahirou Assane Oumarou, PMP; Emil Andersson

Scott Ambler

Luca Costa, PMP

Norma Lynch, PMP

Evelyn Brisibe, PMP

Annmarie Curley, PMP

J. Scott Christianson, PMP

Dana Brownlee, PMP

Frank Saladis, PMP

Greg Githens, PMP

Mark Patterson

Paul Odell, PMP

Manish Arora, PMP, PgMP

Beth Montag-Schmaltz

Cynthia Snyder Dionisio, PMI-ACP, PMP; 
Jesse Fewell, PMI-ACP, PMP

Reed Shell, PMP

Sara J. Webber, PMP 

Tamron Hall; Tanya Elizabeth Ken; 
Alexis Ohanian

#400

#401

#402

#403

#404

#405

#406

#407

#408

#409

#410

#411

#412

#413

#414

#415

#416

#417

#418

#419

#420

9:00-
9:40 a.m.

9:45-
10:12 a.m.

10:20-
10:42 a.m.

11:45 a.m.-
12:17 p.m.

1:00-
1:35 p.m.

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25.25

.50 .50

.50

.25

.50.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.25

.25

.25

.25

Use this worksheet to estimate the number of PDUs you can earn at PMI’s A Deep Dive in Organizational 
Agility: Adaptability, Resilience and Learning, taking place on 9 September. For the most accurate estimate, 
please avoid overlapping dates/times when making selections. PDUs are reported on your behalf for sessions 
that you participate in and will appear on transcripts within 21 business days from completion of the 
attended session(s); visit ccrs.pmi.org to confirm PDU reporting. 

The PMI Talent Triangle® Guide 
Each applicable session is aligned to the PMI Talent Triangle® skill areas. 
The primary skill area designates the available PDUs. Technical PDUs 
apply only to the PMI certification listed, while Leadership and Strategic 
PDUs apply to all PMI certifications. 

10
:2

0-
10

:5
2 

a.
m

.
12

:2
5-

12
:5

7 
p.

m
.

11
:0

0-
11

:3
5 

a.
m

.


