PMI-ACP*

Total T

PMI-PBA*

Total T

Virtual Experience Series: Delivering Value, Creating Change & Advancing the World™

PMI-RMP*

Total T



Use this worksheet to estimate the number of PDUs you can earn at PMI's A Deep Dive in Organizational Agility: Adaptability, Resilience and Learning, taking place on 9 September. For the most accurate estimate, please avoid overlapping dates/times when making selections. PDUs are reported on your behalf for sessions that you participate in and will appear on transcripts within 21 business days from completion of the attended session(s); visit ccrs.pmi.org to confirm PDU reporting.

The PMI Talent Triangle® Guide

PMP*/PgMP*

Total T

PfMP¹

Total

Each applicable session is aligned to the PMI Talent Triangle® skill areas. The primary skill area designates the available PDUs. Technical PDUs apply only to the PMI certification listed, while Leadership and Strategic PDUs apply to all PMI certifications.

Time (EDT)	ID#	Title	Presenter(s)	PMI-ACP®	PMI-PBA®	PMI-RMP®	PMI-SP®	PMP*/PgMP*	PfMP°	Leadership	Strategic
9:00- 9:40 a.m.	#400	Opening General Session: Our New Reality	Tamron Hall; Tanya Elizabeth Ken; Alexis Ohanian							.50	
9:45- 10:12 a.m.	#401	In Conversation: Book Club Series: Karin Hurt and David Dye "Courageous Cultures" + Bob Safian	Karin Hurt; David Dye; Bob Safian							.50	
10:20- 10:42 a.m.	#402	Book Club Q&A: "Courageous Cultures" by Karin Hurt and David Dye	Karin Hurt; David Dye; Bob Safian							.50	
	#403	Power to the People: Transforming Against Crisis	Tahirou Assane Oumarou, PMP; Emil Andersson							.50	
0.20-10:52 a m	#404	The Disciplined Agile Enterprise: Resilient, Adaptable, and Most Importantly Achievable	Scott Ambler	.50				.50			
	#405	What Change? Assessing Change Readiness to Create Solid Implementation Plans	Luca Costa, PMP								.50
_ =	#406	COVID-19 is Eating Strategy for Breakfast	Norma Lynch, PMP					.25		.25	
	#407	Agent of Self	Evelyn Brisibe, PMP	.25				.25			.25
E	#408	Bridge the Gap from Strategy to Execution to Accelerate Your Results	Annmarie Curley, PMP								.50
11:35 a	#409	Turning to Teaching: Going from Industry Leader to Classroom Teacher	J. Scott Christianson, PMP							.50	
-00	#410	Infusing Candor into Your Project Team Culture	Dana Brownlee, PMP							.50	
	#411	Organizational Agility and Resource Planning: The Pathway to Sustained Business Value	Frank Saladis, PMP	.25				.25	.25		.25
	#412	The Skills Stack for Resiliency	Greg Githens, PMP							.25	.25
11:45 a.m 12:17 p.m.	#413	Insider Perspective: Michelin's Coordinated COVID Response	Mark Patterson							.50	
12.25.12.17 n m	#414	Adapting Project Management Skills to the World of Home Brew	Paul Odell, PMP	.50				.50			
	#415	Becoming Agile: Lessons from One of the Largest Cloud Transformation Projects in the World	Manish Arora, PMP, PgMP								.50
	#416	Level-Up! A Game Changer	Beth Montag-Schmaltz							.25	.25
	#417	Exploring the <i>PMBOK® Guide</i> – Seventh Edition: Leaning in to Change	Cynthia Snyder Dionisio, PMI-ACP, PMP; Jesse Fewell, PMI-ACP, PMP					.25		.25	
	#418	What About the People on the Project? A Project Manager's Journey into Organizational Change Management	Reed Shell, PMP	.25				.50			
	#419	How Resilient Teams Bounce Back in Times of Transition	Sara J. Webber, PMP					.25		.25	
1:00- 1:35 p.m.	#420	Closing Session: In the Hot Seat	Tamron Hall; Tanya Elizabeth Ken; Alexis Ohanian							.50	

PMI-SP*

Total T